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Jade Owens1 298
Dulles

58.1000.0
0.00028.900 0.0

29.200
28.900#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Kayla Green2 321
Eagles Gymnastics

57.7000.0
0.00028.800 0.0

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Gracie Grimes3* 179
All American Gym

57.5000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

29.000
28.500#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Sofia Kundivich4* 133
Acrotex

57.5000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

29.000
28.500#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Addison Proa5T 505
Horizon

57.4000.0
0.00028.600 0.0

28.800
28.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Emalea Hicks6T 664
MGA

57.4000.0
0.00028.200 0.0

29.200
28.200#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Kyrsten Dragoslavic7 320
Eagles Gymnastics

57.3000.0
0.00028.900 0.0

28.400
28.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

McKenna Lindsay8 457
Gymnast Factory

57.2000.0
0.00028.700 0.0

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Rebekah Lloyd9 924
Texas Twisters

57.1000.0
0.00028.700 0.0

28.400
28.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Katy Evans10 1020
Upsidedowners

57.0000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

28.500
28.500#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Sarah Hagan11T 454
Gymagic

56.9000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

28.400
28.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:

McKenzie Sanders12T 525
Impact

56.9000.0
0.00028.200 0.0

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Mia Perez13T 690
Midwest Gym

56.8000.0
0.00028.600 0.0

28.200
28.600#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Kate Wood14T 1041
Wasatch

56.8000.0
0.00028.200 0.0

28.600
28.200#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Kaelyn Reynolds15T 375
Extreme T&T

56.8000.0
0.00028.100 0.0

28.700
28.100#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Addie Hashagen16T 709
Miss Maria's

56.6000.0
0.00028.900 0.0

27.700
28.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Saylor Seratt17T 278
Clovis Gym

56.6000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

28.100
28.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Mia Sepulbeda18T 120
Acrospirits

56.6000.0
0.00028.400 0.0

28.200
28.400#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Evie Westmoreland19* 989
Trevino's

56.6000.0
0.00028.300 0.0

28.300
28.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Sahrye Lozano20* 637
Manning Elite Gym

56.6000.0
0.00028.300 0.0

28.300
28.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Angelina Garza21T 440
Gymagic

56.6000.0
0.00028.100 0.0

28.500
28.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Addison Marashlian22T 783
Rising Stars

56.6000.0
0.00028.000 0.0

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Kayle Upham23T 1019
Upsidedowners

56.6000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

28.800
27.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:
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Addyson Watkins24 668
MGA

56.5000.0
0.00028.100 0.0

28.400
28.100#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Lexi Suastegui25T 1032
USA Dynamites

56.4000.0
0.00028.300 0.0

28.100
28.300#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Bryndle Ray26T 124
Acrospirits

56.4000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

28.600
27.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Brooklyn Majka27T 692
Midwest Gym

56.4000.0
0.00027.700 0.0

28.700
27.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Kasey Harper28 567
K&L Tumbletown

56.3000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

28.500
27.800#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Makenna Woods29 715
Monticell Gymnastics

56.1000.0
0.00027.400 0.0

28.700
27.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Addison Karagias30T 691
Midwest Gym

56.0000.0
0.00028.000 0.0

28.000
28.000#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Kimora Morales31T 661
MG Flyers

56.0000.0
0.00027.700 0.0

28.300
27.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Izzy Galindo32T 663
MGA

56.0000.0
0.00027.500 0.0

28.500
27.500#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Mia Whitney33 849
Starz

55.9000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

28.100
27.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Dailyn Cabanas34 354
Elite World

55.8000.0
0.00027.900 0.0

27.900
27.900#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Brinley Hall35T 930
Texas Twisters

55.7000.0
0.00028.000 0.0

27.700
28.000#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Kaylee McKee36T 123
Acrospirits

55.7000.0
0.00027.100 0.0

28.600
27.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Maddie Caswell37* 151
Air Extreme

55.4000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

28.400
27.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Caitlin Hull38* 150
Air Extreme

55.4000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

28.400
27.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Jayden Satterfield39T 1105
MGA

55.4000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

28.500
26.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Anna Grace Blassingame40 102
3TI

55.3000.0
0.00028.300 0.0

27.000
28.300#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Tatum Teague41T 564
Jumpin Gym

55.1000.0
0.00027.900 0.0

27.200
27.900#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Anaiah Arriaga42T 121
Acrospirits

55.1000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

28.500
26.600#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Katie Cox43T 126
Acrospirits

55.0000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

28.100
26.900#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Mary Howalt44T 277
Clovis Gym

55.0000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

28.700
26.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Storee St Ama45 802
SEAL

54.9000.0
0.00028.000 0.0

26.900
28.000#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Destynii Jones46 122
Acrospirits

54.7000.0
0.00026.500 0.0

28.200
26.500#2:

0.00028.200#1:
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Danae Dawson47 374
Extreme T&T

54.3000.0
0.00025.900 0.0

28.400
25.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Baylee Fillingim48 1018
Upsidedowners

54.2000.0
0.00025.900 0.0

28.300
25.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Marissa Reeves49 988
Trevino's

53.7000.0
0.00025.100 0.0

28.600
25.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jenna Byrnes50 662
MGA

53.0000.0
0.00024.700 0.0

28.300
24.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Katelyn Mcghee51 1080
Xtreme Elite

52.9000.0
0.00025.400 0.0

27.500
25.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Jade Sims52 667
MGA

52.3000.0
0.00024.500 0.0

27.800
24.500#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Ashlan Granberry53 1000
Twist & Shout

28.8000.0
0.0000.000 0.0

28.800
0.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Brylie Sorenson54 481
Heber Handspring

27.4000.0
0.00027.400 0.0

0.000
27.400#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Asher Siebenmann1 287
Corinth

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Will Horenziak2 781
Queen City

57.100_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.100
28.000#2:

0.00029.100#1:
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Macy Gonzalez1 741
Omni Athletics

58.000_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.300
28.700#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Elizabeta Rodriguez2T 654
MG Flyers

57.900_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.300
28.600#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Makalie Bahruth3T 1082
Xtreme Elite

57.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.400
28.500#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Peyton Siebenmann4T 285
Corinth

57.800_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.000
28.800#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Addison Southard5T 153
Air Extreme

57.800_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.100
28.700#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Sydney Snell6 1022
Upsidedowners

57.700_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.300
28.400#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Catherine Cupples7T 818
Showcase

57.400_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.700
28.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Reilly Hille8* 1042
Wasatch

57.400_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.000
28.400#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Pheona Warden9* 538
J&J Tumbling

57.400_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.000
28.400#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Alyssa Barrera10T 1021
Upsidedowners

57.300_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.000
28.300#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Reagan Jones11T 1014
Up Side Down Tumbler

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Catie Sparks12 1062
West Texas T-N-T

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Ella Puccio13 323
Eagles Gymnastics

57.100_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.000
28.100#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Hannah Creswell14 613
Legacy Elite

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Alexa Brockett15* 891
Team Apex

56.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.800
28.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Sophia Ray16* 103
3TI

56.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.800
28.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Hannah Shank17T 819
Silver Stars

56.700_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.200
28.500#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Rebekah White18T 339
Eagles Gymnastics

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jayla Dolphin19T 1102
Dynamite Gym Ctr

56.700_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.700
28.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Olivia Whittle20T 648
Maverick All Star

56.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.800
27.900#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Alexis Lill21 442
Gymagic

56.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.400
28.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Reagan Gibbons22 842
Spokane

56.300_._
0.00028.500 _._

27.800
28.500#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Addison Craig23 443
Gymagic

56.200_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.700
27.500#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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Natalie Spangher24T 1059
West Texas T-N-T

56.000_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.100
27.900#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Ava Bull25T 399
FreeState

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Railey Henry26 581
Kelly's Gym

55.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.800
28.100#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Madelyn Schroeder27 322
Eagles Gymnastics

55.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.600
28.200#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Layla Gaitan28 568
K&L Tumbletown

55.300_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.000
28.300#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Emma Estep29 114
3TI

54.900_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.100
26.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Annie Gibbons30 115
3TI

54.600_._
0.00026.400 _._

28.200
26.400#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Ava Gustin31 762
Parsons T&T

54.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

25.600
28.500#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Izzy Peters32 1081
Xtreme Elite

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 7/17/2015 11:49:49 AM

F / 5 / 10
Session: 1A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Macy Mogas1 460
Gymnast Factory

58.500_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.300
29.200#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Cortlin Cox2* 617
Legacy Elite

58.000_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.200
28.800#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Zoe Kroencke3* 459
Gymnast Factory

58.000_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.200
28.800#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Sophia Roberts4T 163
Airborne Academy

57.900_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.100
28.800#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Mia Taylor5T 378
Fairland

57.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.400
28.500#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Madyson Munoz6* 670
MGA

57.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Kate Charlton7* 461
Gymnast Factory

57.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Shelby Cannon8T 324
Eagles Gymnastics

57.700_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.100
28.600#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Sophia Balmer9* 569
K&L Tumbletown

57.600_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.900
28.700#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Madelyn Jacobson10* 223
Buckeye

57.600_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.900
28.700#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Emma Johnson11T 537
Integrity

57.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.000
28.600#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Jillian Holland12T 644
Maverick All Star

57.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.300
28.300#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Maddie Barbar13* 415
Geist

57.400_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.700
28.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Lizzy Scott14* 981
Top Star

57.400_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.700
28.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Alexa Mesanza15T 367
Everest

57.400_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.100
28.300#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Natalie Cruz16T 850
Starz

57.300_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.500
28.800#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Miya Patel17T 462
Gymnast Factory

57.300_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.700
28.600#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Merit Walker18* 326
Eagles Gymnastics

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Reagan McDaniel19* 990
Trevino's

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Ashley Sherman20T 347
Elite Trampoline

57.300_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.000
28.300#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Paisley Chandler21T 926
Texas Twisters

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Madison Aucutt22T 279
Clovis Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.600
28.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Sami Panfili23T 548
Jersey Jets

57.200_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.700
28.500#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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Brooke Lee24T 541
Jax Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.900
28.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Molly Ryan25T 254
Champions Westlake

57.200_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.000
28.200#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Amber McMillan26T 135
Acrotex

57.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.100
28.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Lexi Gonzalez27 154
Air Extreme

57.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.700
28.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Camryn Derrick28 669
MGA

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Lilly Gatlin29* 973
Top Flight GTC

56.900_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Ava Mills30* 950
The Palaestra

56.900_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Sierra Potter31T 925
Texas Twisters

56.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.800
28.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Dylan Moore32T 585
Kelly's Gym

56.700_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.700
28.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Lillian Smith33T 325
Eagles Gymnastics

56.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.800
27.900#2:

0.00028.800#1:

D'myia Cox34T 835
Skywalkers

56.600_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.500
28.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Katelin Somers35T 616
Legacy Elite

56.600_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.800
27.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Kamryn Cox36T 583
Kelly's Gym

56.500_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.000
28.500#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Elena Charia37T 222
Buckeye

56.500_._
0.00027.400 _._

29.100
27.400#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Grace McMahan38 933
The Flip Shop

56.300_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.200
28.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Olivia Hadsall39T 209
Aspire Gym Academy

56.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.500
27.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Ella Wenger40T 820
Silver Stars

56.200_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.900
27.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Kerrington Carter41 553
Jill's Gymnastics

56.100_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.500
27.600#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Sara Mendelson42 1009
United Gymnastix

56.000_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.900
28.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Riley Goble43 913
Texas Tumblers

55.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.900
27.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Sadie Dana44 173
Alabama Starz

55.800_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.800
27.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jenae Rosette45 671
MGA

55.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.100
27.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Catherine Copple46 949
The Palaestra

55.500_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.600
27.900#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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Adeline Carlyle47 280
Clovis Gym

55.100_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.900
27.200#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Lauren Winston48T 912
Texas Power Athletic

54.800_._
0.00027.500 _._

27.300
27.500#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Cameron Powell49T 105
3TI

54.800_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.900
26.900#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Tarian Sedam50T 414
Geist

54.800_._
0.00025.500 _._

29.300
25.500#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Rylee Hissey51 256
Champions Westlake

54.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

26.800
27.900#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Emma Gunn52 1078
Xcel Gym

54.000_._
0.00025.300 _._

28.700
25.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Caroline Kain53T 742
Omni Athletics

53.500_._
0.00025.400 _._

28.100
25.400#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Gabbie Roznovsky54T 570
K&L Tumbletown

53.500_._
0.00024.700 _._

28.800
24.700#2:

0.00028.800#1:
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M / 5 / 9-10
Session: 5A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Camden Weaver1 377
Extreme T&T

57.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.800
28.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Bryce Turner2 561
Jill's Gymnastics

57.000_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.600
28.400#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Samuel Pikofsky-Christian3T 828
Silver Stars

56.800_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.800
28.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Aidan Kern4T 1008
Ultimate Air

56.800_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.900
27.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Cameron Rozell5 909
Team OC

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Pablo Davalos6 862
Starz

56.400_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.200
28.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Trent Daykin7 535
Infinite Bounds

56.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.100
28.100#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Lincoln Wohlers8 597
Kids World Gym

56.100_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.400
27.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Brayden Clark9 829
Silver Stars

56.000_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.000
28.000#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Mateo Ucros10 761
Park Avenue

55.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

27.500
28.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Dylan Stringer11 472
Gymnast Factory

55.800_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.200
27.600#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Alemdar Uzman12T 1099
Dynamite Gym Ctr

55.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.100
27.600#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Asher Caliente13T 684
MGA

55.700_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.900
26.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Nathaniel Perry14 235
Central Coast

55.600_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.900
27.700#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Brennan Landerkin15 395
Flip Over

54.700_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.200
26.500#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Jordan Marashlian16 788
Rising Stars

54.500_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.300
27.200#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Caleb House17 504
High Point Athletics

54.200_._
0.00027.600 _._

26.600
27.600#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Fulton Lawrence18 954
The Palaestra

53.100_._
0.00024.800 _._

28.300
24.800#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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F / 5 / 11
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Lyndee Jo Stamps1 1026
Upsidedowners

58.500_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.400
29.100#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Francesca Mathurin2T 146
Acrotex

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Lexi Carpenter3T 934
The Flip Shop

57.800_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.200
28.600#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Nia Zurita4* 445
Gymagic

57.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.100
28.400#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Cristina Elliott5* 400
Fusion

57.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.100
28.400#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Katie Chipman6 164
Airborne Academy

57.300_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.800
28.500#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Constance Chomout7 578
K&L Tumbletown

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Olivia Wintz8 373
Extreme T&T

57.100_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.400
28.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Bailey Brown9T 752
Opelika T & T

57.000_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.300
28.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Sarah Hurley10* 729
N-Motion

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Makenzie Hill11* 521
Impact

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Lynsey Brown12T 448
Gymagic

57.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

29.200
27.800#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Lillie Sullivan13T 711
Miss Maria's

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Izabella Smith14T 1006
Ultimate Air

56.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.500
28.300#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Ava Allen15T 1088
Hand 2 Hand

56.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.600
28.200#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Aminah Tittle16T 313
Dynamite Academy

56.800_._
0.00027.800 _._

29.000
27.800#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Macy Neihause17T 997
Tumbling Express

56.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

27.900
28.800#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Sara Dover18T 999
Twist & Shout

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Lauren Casey19T 962
Top Flight GTC

56.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.300
28.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

A'leigha Idell20T 672
MGA

56.600_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.500
28.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

GraceAnne Hodgson21 556
Jill's Gymnastics

56.400_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.200
28.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Sara Beck22T 1011
Up Side Down Tumbler

56.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.100
28.200#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Savannah Hobson23T 555
Jill's Gymnastics

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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F / 5 / 11
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Ciara Chasse24 1063
Wininger's Gymnastic

56.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

27.600
28.500#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Sophie Crocker25 257
Champions Westlake

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Kristen Chipman26 165
Airborne Academy

55.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.600
28.200#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Lauren Cline27 974
Top Flight GTC

55.700_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.300
27.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Jessica Flaming28 656
MG Flyers

55.300_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.500
27.800#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Morgan Larson29 376
Extreme T&T

55.100_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.400
26.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Payton Cox30 638
Manning Elite Gym

54.900_._
0.00026.100 _._

28.800
26.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Ariel Lacher31 657
MG Flyers

54.600_._
0.00025.600 _._

29.000
25.600#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Elyssa Sorrels32 106
3TI

54.400_._
0.00027.700 _._

26.700
27.700#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Coral Pierson33 224
Buckeye

54.300_._
0.00025.800 _._

28.500
25.800#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Madelyn Teague34 565
Jumpin Gym

53.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

25.800
27.900#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Lindsey Rago35T 401
Fusion

53.100_._
0.00025.600 _._

27.500
25.600#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Britain Evans36T 503
High Point Athletics

53.100_._
0.00025.000 _._

28.100
25.000#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Madissen Brown37 258
Champions Westlake

48.000_._
0.00020.100 _._

27.900
20.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Sarah Fila38 406
G-Force

47.300_._
0.00019.900 _._

27.400
19.900#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Avery Hamlin39 851
Starz

28.800_._
0.00028.800 _._

0.000
28.800#2:

0.0000.000#1:

Caylee Props40 158
Air Extreme

28.300_._
0.00028.300 _._

0.000
28.300#2:

0.0000.000#1:

Jillian Doerger41 775
Queen City

28.200_._
0.00028.200 _._

0.000
28.200#2:

0.0000.000#1:

Laney Mull42 554
Jill's Gymnastics

27.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

0.000
27.700#2:

0.0000.000#1:

Chloe Davis43 512
ICE Xtreme

0.000_._
__._____.___ _._

__.___
__.___#2:

__._____.___#1:
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F / 5 / 12
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Jordan Meehan1 300
Dulles

58.900_._
0.00029.300 _._

29.600
29.300#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Harmony Rutherford2T 896
Team Apex

58.100_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.000
29.100#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Hannah Pardus3T 416
Geist

58.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.600
28.500#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Sidny Pederson4 841
Spokane

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Gracie Bell5 893
Team Apex

57.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.100
28.500#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Seryna Garza6T 571
K&L Tumbletown

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Sarah Harrison7T 894
Team Apex

57.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.100
28.400#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Trinity Lawlis8T 870
T3

57.400_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.700
28.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Kennedy Jones9T 284
Corinth

57.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.400
28.000#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Amber Elam10* 147
Acrotex

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Kortney Whitehead11* 127
Acrospirits

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Isabel Crissinger12T 288
COTT

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Raylee Jewett13 659
MG Flyers

57.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.900
28.200#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Sophie Duesman14T 286
Corinth

56.900_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Jayden Flaming15T 658
MG Flyers

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Clara Valladares16T 292
Desert Gymcats

56.500_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.000
28.500#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Ashtyon Neal17T 345
Edge

56.500_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.500
28.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Delany Stanley18 713
Miss Maria's

56.400_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.200
28.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Alex Heymann19 976
Top Flight GTC

56.300_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.400
27.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Olivia Novak20T 488
HGA

56.200_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.600
27.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Leah Butler21T 291
Desert Gymcats

56.200_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.800
27.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jordan Krauss22* 1087
G-Force

55.900_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.100
27.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Madison Ashton23* 892
Team Apex

55.900_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.100
27.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:
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F / 5 / 12
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Azalea Ramirez24* 430
GOSA T&T

55.900_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.100
27.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Jenna Huffman25 914
Texas Tumblers

55.800_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.400
27.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Caitlyn Moody26 803
SEAL

55.700_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.300
27.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Jillian Webb27 977
Top Flight GTC

55.400_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.600
26.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Lauren Farris28T 763
Parsons T&T

54.900_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.100
26.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Katja Howard29T 1043
Wasatch

54.900_._
0.00026.600 _._

28.300
26.600#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Casey Conrardy30 738
North Shore

53.300_._
0.00026.600 _._

26.700
26.600#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Kaila Powers31 776
Queen City

53.100_._
0.00028.700 _._

24.400
28.700#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Mary Ashley Warbington32T 176
Alabama Starz

53.000_._
0.00027.300 _._

25.700
27.300#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Jaelyn Mitchell33T 806
SEAL

53.000_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.700
25.300#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Hannah Adamson34 649
Metroplex Gym

48.700_._
0.00029.600 _._

19.100
29.600#2:

0.00019.100#1:

Casey Alimento35 513
ICE Xtreme

0.000_._
__._____.___ _._

__.___
__.___#2:

__._____.___#1:
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M / 5 / 11-12
Session: 3B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Eli Dill1 874
T3

58.900_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.700
29.200#2:

0.00029.700#1:

Drake Goldman2 510
Houston GC

57.800_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.200
28.600#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Cade Robinson3 837
Sonshine

57.700_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.000
28.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Nicholas Litvintsev4 516
ICE Xtreme

57.600_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.600
29.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jayden Slater5 194
American Gym Acad

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Alex Redd6 1046
Wasatch

57.400_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.900
28.500#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Jake Hissey7 259
Champions Westlake

57.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.900
28.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

JD Mickel8T 608
KMC

57.000_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.500
28.500#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Ryan Powell9T 686
MGA

57.000_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.600
28.400#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Emmett Peters10 261
Champions Westlake

56.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.500
28.300#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Evan Borneman11T 518
ICE Xtreme

56.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.000
28.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Cooper Lang12T 187
All American Gym

56.600_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.900
27.700#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Elijah Adolphson13T 1045
Wasatch

55.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.100
27.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Devon Gordon14T 1079
Xcel Gym

55.800_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.700
27.100#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Ryan Parkes15 1068
WINKINDS

55.600_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.000
27.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Isaac Rodriguez16 774
Pulse Athletics

55.300_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.300
27.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Alexander Noble17 260
Champions Westlake

29.400_._
0.0000.000 _._

29.400
0.000#2:

0.00029.400#1:
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F / 5 / 13-14
Session: 2A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Alyssa Stewart1 651
Metroplex Gym

59.100_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.900
29.200#2:

0.00029.900#1:

Anna Sousa2 650
Metroplex Gym

58.800_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.600
29.200#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Macie Bledzki3 379
Fairland

57.900_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.100
28.800#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Maddy Allen4 129
Acrospirits

57.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.000
28.600#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Carly Gustin5 764
Parsons T&T

57.300_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.600
28.700#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Trinity Davenport6T 744
Omni Athletics

57.200_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.000
28.200#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Rhiann Joyner7T 301
Dulles

57.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.200
28.000#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Jocelyn Horvath8 794
Sanford Academy

57.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.700
28.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Vanessa Tolbert9T 910
Tenacious T&T

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Corazon Holloway10T 734
Naples

57.000_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.300
27.700#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Leah Dillon11 751
Omni Athletics

56.500_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.500
28.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Taylor Winfrey12 895
Team Apex

56.400_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.600
27.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Alyssa O'Brien13T 1025
Upsidedowners

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Nadia Salmon14T 888
Taylor

56.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.600
27.700#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Alex Crowley15T 753
Opelika T & T

56.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.400
27.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Sasha Welicky16T 714
Miss Maria's

56.200_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.800
27.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Camille Diaz17 852
Starz

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Julie Detweiler18T 735
Naples

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Courtney Link19T 1012
Up Side Down Tumbler

56.000_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.300
27.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Rylee Biggs20 618
Legacy Elite

55.700_._
0.00027.200 _._

28.500
27.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Kaelin Hoffman21T 138
Acrotex

55.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.500
27.700#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Aubrey Gallegos22T 590
Kelly's Gym

55.200_._
0.00027.400 _._

27.800
27.400#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Erin Cooks23T 743
Omni Athletics

55.200_._
0.00026.400 _._

28.800
26.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:
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F / 5 / 13-14
Session: 2A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Macy Hess24 211
Aspire Gym Academy

54.300_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.200
27.100#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Taylor Bennett25T 733
Naples

53.600_._
0.00025.600 _._

28.000
25.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Sarah Darnell26T 545
Jax Gym

53.600_._
0.00025.300 _._

28.300
25.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Skylar Nelson27 642
Manning Elite Gym

51.500_._
0.00026.100 _._

25.400
26.100#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Meagan McFarland28 592
Kids World Gym

48.500_._
0.00019.800 _._

28.700
19.800#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Jessica Leszczak29 739
North Shore

29.600_._
0.0000.000 _._

29.600
0.000#2:

0.00029.600#1:
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M / 5 / 13-14
Session: 5B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Sam Moore1 957
Top City

55.700_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.700
27.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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F / 5 / 15+
Session: 4B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Elaynna Robins1 795
Sanford Academy

58.000_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.100
28.900#2:

0.00029.100#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 7/19/2015 9:11 AM

M / 5 / 15+
Session: 5B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Jaylon Hightower1 547
Jax Gym

56.700_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.300
28.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Bailey Nguyen2 994
Trevino's

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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